Ordering Information
INVID-ISSS-200W: Independent Surveillance System
INVID-ISSS-200W
Independent Solar Surveillance Solution. Off-grid Security Solution.
InVid Tech, reserves the right to make changes to improve our products at any time without notice; we are not responsible for misprints.
INVID-ISSS-200W
Solar Panels & Regulator 200W
MPPT Solar Charge Controller
Battery Capacity 1 x 100aH Lithium-ion
Dimensions
20” x20”x12” Control Enclosure
40” W Solar Panel
73.5” Tall Frame
Weight 140lbs
Construction Lockable, Industrial-grade, weatherproof steel
enclosure. Fits up to 14” mounting pole
Cameras & Recording
Sold Seprately
Multiple configurations available.
Dome, PTZ, or Bullet Cameras
4G Cellular Connectivity Options
Live Remote Viewing or Stored Data Options
•	 New Full Metal Enclosures
•	 MPPT Charge Controller
•	 Withstand Extreme Weather Conditions
•	 Battery powered surveillance systems that utilize 100% renewable
energy. Ready for rapid, remote deployment and automated operation.
•	 High-quality construction and components
•	 The universal mounting system is designed for quick and effortless
installation on any existing square or round pole, accommodating
poles up to ~16” in diameter or 16” square posts.
•	 The INVID-ISSS-200W comes with a bluetooth enabled battery
charger (different from the optional INVID-GLOBALLINK device) that
can be accessed when it is in range (not remotely) and will give system
information.
Configuration Examples
OPTIONAL Upgrade
INVID-GLOBALLINK: InVid Global Link offers
real-time solar charging and battery voltage
and trends/historical data that can be accessed
remotely (via phone, computer, or other device).
Innovative Video Technology  5 Adams Avenue, Hauppauge, NY 11788  |  631-388-5700  |  sales@invidtech.com  |  www.invidtech.com